
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

T-209. Exam Schedule

Mon, 15 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B15-904  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 15 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S14-101, S14-102, S14-104, S14-405,

S14-602  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 29 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History of Christian Art  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, S16-401, S16-402, S16-403

 Chakovskaya L.S.
Mon, 13 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Radiation Safety Of Nuclear Power Plants  S14-161  Elohin A.P.
Tue, 14 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy of Religions  B18-101, B18-102, B18-103, B18-104, B18-105, B18-301,

B18-302, B18-601, B18-602  Shmaliy V.V.
Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Philosophy of Religion; Philosophy of Religions  B17-101, B17-102, B17-103,

B17-104, B17-105, B17-203, B17-292, B17-301, B17-391, B17-502, B17-592, B17-594, B17-601,
B17-602, S17-591  Shmaliy V.V.

Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Insurance  B18-701, S18-701, S18-711, S18-761  Dokuchaev V.P.
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems in Physics  B17-101, B17-102, B17-104, B17-105
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B17-103, S17-101  Grishin S.A.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Grishin S.A.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-212  Grishin S.A.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B17-104  Grishin S.A.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S17-201  Grishin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Control and Supervision  S17-702  Andronov M.Y.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B17-103, S17-101  Grishin S.A.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Grishin S.A.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-212  Grishin S.A.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B18-302  Goryachev A.P.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law and Procedure  S15-501, S15-502, S15-503, S15-705

 Nechaev A.D.
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S18-711, S18-761  Dokuchaev V.P.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B17-105, B17-212, S17-201

 Gorbatova M.V., Miroshin N.V.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-202, B17-203  Sadekova E.H.,

Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-502, S17-301  Oblizina S.V.,

Samarchenko D.A.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-511, B17-514  Orlovskiy D.G.,

Shermenyova M.A.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B18-102, B18-103  Volkov N.P.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B18-503, B18-513

 Trifonenkov V.P., Shvedenko S.V.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-105, B17-212  Sandakov E.B.,

Grishin S.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cryptographic Information Security; Information Security: Cryptographic Tools

 S15-503, S16-502, S16-562  Ivanov M.A., Chugunkov I.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security  B16-503, B16-513  Ivanov M.A., Chugunkov I.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403

 Sherstyukov V.B., Guseva I.L.


